Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
Project Name
Date Type
LU22_IC_SPEC_JUNE2021Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570
Example Part #: LU22-A-IC37-G1-U-ND-1-0-W
LU22 - - - - - - - - -
SHIELDING CRI, CCT &
OUTPUT

• Multiply battery wattage X fixture LPW shown on Lumen Table
• 10 (watts) x 92.3 (LPW) = 923 battery lumen output
Battery & Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w integral battery      Ordering Code:   1-1P
• Emergency circuit only, 10w integral battery  Ordering Code:   E-1P
• Select battery or emergency options if required
• Battery duration is 90 minutes
• Test button is integral to fixture
• For more Battery options, see Pinnacle Resource Guide
Circuiting
• Select fixture circuiting from options below
• Some LUCEN configurations will not accommodate all circuiting options; consult with factory
Finish
Fixture Options
• Powder-coat white painted finish on exposed trim
• Additional options to enhance the fixture and finish of the product
W White
TW Through-Wiring
CP Chicago Plenum
AM Antimicrobial Paint
FW6 Flex Whip 6’
GMF Internal Slow Blow Fuse
PAF Paint after fabrication
0 No Battery
1P Philips Bodine 10w Integral, CEC Listed
1IC Iota 10w Integral, CEC Listed
1G Philips Bodine GTD
Controls
• Pinnacle is able to accommodate different control solutions from different manufacturers. Consult Factory for more information.
LUCEN LU22
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
LU22_LED_SPEC_JUNE2021
Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570 F: 303-322-5568
Architectural Recessed
pg. 4
Photometrics
Candela Distribution Luminance Data (cd/sq.m)
Vert
Angle
Horizontal Angle Angle In
Degrees
Average
0-Deg
Average
45-Deg
Average
90-Deg
 0 22.5 45 67.5 90 45 2670 2719 2787
0 979 979 979 979 979 55 2488 2588 2705
5 973 973 972 972 971 65 2248 2453 2619
10 956 956 955 953 953 75 1854 2262 2522
15 929 927 926 925 924 85 1138 1946 2239
20 891 889 887 885 884
25 843 842 840 838 838
30 788 788 787 787 786
35 727 727 729 731 733
40 661 663 666 673 675
45 590 594 601 612 616
50 520 524 535 548 554
55 446 453 464 479 485
60 372 381 395 411 415
65 297 307 324 339 346
70 223 235 253 268 275
75 150 165 183 198 204
80 85 100 117 129 134
85 31 42 53 59 61
90 0 0 0 0 0
Satine Lens
Test # ITL93379